

# REVISED BT

## Bid Tabulation

Building: **0000001 - Multiple Blocks**  
Project Name: **2024 Asphalt Maintenance Program**

AEC Project #: **P00021570**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 06/04/2024 Unit Price Bid:

**Awarded to:  
T&M Asphalt Paving**

	T & M Asphalt Paving	Gibraltar Construction	Nagle Paving Company	Cadillac Asphalt LLC	Best Asphalt Inc
Proposal	\$738,998.20	\$945,944.10	\$1,372,640.90	Declined	Did Not Bid
Walk Thru - Mandatory	Yes	Yes	Yes	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate 1 - Provide a lump sum price to add ARBOR LAKES EAST LOT FULL DEPTH REPLACEMENT to the base bid	\$263,000	\$346,500	\$437,940	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate 2 - Provide a lump sum to add ARBOR LAKES SPEED BUMPS to the base bid scope of work.	\$29,600	\$34,235	\$36,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate 3 - Provide a lump sum to add NC51 CURB & INLET REPAIR to the base bid scope of work.	\$9,500	\$9,000	\$29,500	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate 4 - Provide a unit price to add SUBGRADE UNDERCUTTING, TYPE IV to the base bid scope of work.	\$30,000	\$36,000	\$60,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Alternate 5 - Provide a unit price to add MDOT 21AA LIMESTONE to the base bid scope of work.	\$7,000	\$13,000	\$11,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Total Alternates	\$339,100	\$438,735	\$574,440	Declined	Did Not Bid
Addenda Acknowledge - Addendum No. 1	Yes	Yes	Yes	Declined	Did Not Bid

# REVISED BT

## Bid Tabulation

Building: **0000001 - Multiple Blocks**  
Project Name: **2024 Asphalt Maintenance Program**

AEC Project #: **P00021570**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction      Bid Opening: 06/04/2024      Unit Price Bid:

	T & M Asphalt Paving	Gibraltar Construction	Nagle Paving Company	Cadillac Asphalt LLC	Best Asphalt Inc
Addenda Acknowledge - Addendum No. 2	Yes	Yes	Yes	Declined	Did Not Bid
Addenda Acknowledge - Addendum No. 3	Yes	Yes	Yes	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 1 - REM HMA PAVT (ANY THICKNESS)	\$35,120	\$28,535	\$54,875	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 2 - HMA WEARING, 2.0 INCH	\$43,900	\$39,510	\$70,788.75	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 3 - HMA BASE, 2.0 INCH	\$13,904.20	\$12,806.50	\$23,234.65	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 4 - HMA BASE, 2.5 INCH	\$18,295	\$15,733.70	\$29,089.05	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 5 - HMA BASE, 3.0 INCH	\$21,954	\$18,660.90	\$34,943.45	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 6 - REM, CONC CURB & GUTTER	\$13,200	\$16,896	\$31,680	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 7 - CONC, CURB & GUTTER	\$42,240	\$43,032	\$58,080	Declined	Did Not Bid

# REVISED BT

## Bid Tabulation

Building: **0000001 - Multiple Blocks**  
Project Name: **2024 Asphalt Maintenance Program**

AEC Project #: **P00021570**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 06/04/2024 Unit Price Bid:

	T & M Asphalt Paving	Gibraltar Construction	Nagle Paving Company	Cadillac Asphalt LLC	Best Asphalt Inc
Unit Prices 8 - CATCH BASIN CONCRETE COLLAR	\$7,500	\$3,300	\$15,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 9 - OVERBAND CRACK SEALING	\$78,435	\$94,500	\$132,300	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 10 - PAVT MRKG, 4 INCH SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	\$22,000	\$17,160	\$198,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 11 - LOT NC52 SPEED BUMPS	\$14,000	\$17,300	\$18,500	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 12 - LOT E6 2-INCH MILL & OVERLAY	\$33,800	\$60,000	\$33,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 13 - LOT M67 RECONSTRUCTION	\$27,500	\$55,000	\$58,700	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 14 - LOT NC51 WALKWAY AND CROSSWALK	\$199,500	\$260,000	\$295,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 15 - LOT NW40 CURB CUT AND RIPRAP	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$9,500	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 16 - LOT W34 SLAB/CURB REPLACEMENT AND RAILING RESET	\$5,500	\$8,510	\$9,850	Declined	Did Not Bid

# REVISED BT

Bid Tabulation

Building: **0000001 - Multiple Blocks**  
Project Name: **2024 Asphalt Maintenance Program**

AEC Project #: **P00021570**

Bid Pack Name: Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 06/04/2024 Unit Price Bid:

	T & M Asphalt Paving	Gibraltar Construction	Nagle Paving Company	Cadillac Asphalt LLC	Best Asphalt Inc
Unit Prices 17 - EAST MEDICAL CENTER DRIVE CURB MARKING	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$5,500	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 18 - 2850 S. INDUSTRIAL HWY LOT PAVEMENT MARKING	\$4,100	\$4,000	\$6,900	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 19 - LOT NW52 LOT RECONSTRUCTION	\$152,300	\$245,000	\$285,700	Declined	Did Not Bid
Unit Prices 20 - LOT NC1 PAVEMENT MARKING	\$750	\$2,000	\$2,000	Declined	Did Not Bid
Completion Date or Days	11/01/2024	11/01/2024	11/01/2024	Declined	Did Not Bid

\*Added Nagle Paving Company

Vendor Name	Declined	Did Not Bid	Incomplete Bid	Qualified Bid	Withdraw	Qualified Bid Description
T & M Asphalt Paving Incorporated	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Bidder's Base Bid amount differs do to Item 3, 4 & 5 extended amounts calculated incorrectly.
Nagle Paving Company	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Bidder's proposal received on time.
Cadillac Asphalt LLC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Best Asphalt Inc	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

**William D. Erwin**  
Digitally signed by William D. Erwin  
Date: 2024.06.05 11:49:06 -04'00'

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED:

**Jenny Lessard**  
Digitally signed by Jenny Lessard  
Date: 2024.06.05 11:31:59 -04'00'

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY:

Name Date

Name Date